Optional
Peripherals
7
PACSmate
Medical
6
1
Automation
Panel
Solutions
Video Wall
Controller
4
Digital
Signage
3
RISC-
based
Solutions
5
All-in-One
Touch POS
2
Rack Consolewww.ieiworld.com www.ieiworld.com
1-191
No special cables required to connect
up to 8 computers!
Five functions: LCD monitor, keyboard,
mouse, speaker and KVMA switch
No special cables required, up to 8 computers connection !
LKM-9268G
Two self-clich
prevents the keyboard
from sliding in shaking
1. Outstanding LCD Module : Channel change control, auto scan control, programmable
station name.
2. KVMA Switch : 8 port KVMA switch can be manually or automatically set via LCD
module
3. Standard support of English version keyboard. Optional Japanese, German, French,
Italian version keyboard support.
4. Embedded speaker can support alarm warning notice or audio application
5. Hot Pluggable - Add or remove computers without having to power down the switch
Main Features
Specifications
LKM-CB18A-RS 1.8M cable set; includes VGA, Keyboard, Mouse and Audio cable.
LKM-CB30A-RS 3.0M cable set; includes VGA, Keyboard, Mouse and Audio cable.
LKM-CB50A-RS 5.0M cable set; includes VGA, Keyboard, Mouse and Audio cable.
Ordering Information
Packing List
Options
LKM-926G [C]  -  [L] Single Input 15” LCD/Keyboard/Mouse/Speaker 1U drawer
includes 1.1M length cable set.AC Input
LKM-926G [C] T -  [L] Single Input 15” LCD/Keyboard/Mouse/Speaker 1U drawer
includes 1.1M length cable set. 48VDC input
LKM-926G [C] - [C] -  [L] Single Input 15” LCD/Keyboard/Mouse/Speaker 1U drawer
includes1.1M length cable set. 24VDC input
LKM-9268G [C] -  [L] 8 input 15” LCD/Keyboard/Mouse/Speaker 1U drawer, AC
input
LKM-9268G [C] T -  [L] 8 input 15” LCD/Keyboard/Mouse/Speaker 1U drawer,
48VDC input
LKM-9268G [C] - [C] -  [L] 8 input 15” LCD/Keyboard/Mouse/Speaker 1U drawer,
24VDC input
[C]  Color Code   B: Black   W: White
[L]  Language Code  EN: English, JP: Japanese, DE: German, FR: French,
                                    IT: Italian, TW: Traditional Chinese, SP: Spanish, RU: Russian
1U Height designed to save RACK space
Computer Connections LKM-926 series =1, LKM-9268 series = 8
LCD size 15” high brightness TFT LCD
Resolution (H x V) 1024 x 768 (XGA)
Luminance (cd/m²) 350 cd/m²
Display Color 262K
Pixel Pitch (mm) 0.297
Contrast Ratio 400:1
View Angle (H/V) 120/100
LCD MTBF 50000 hrs
Keyboard and Key Pad
88 standard keys with stouch pad
supports English, Japanese, German, French, Italian
keyboard
Alarm / Audio function Available via two internal speakers
(1W, with audio on/off switch)
OSD Built-in OSD (On screen display) for user adjustments,
including H/V position, color, Size, ...etc
Power Adapter 45W
Color Standard color are black (Pantone black C) or white
(Pantone black 413C)
Vibration 5~17Hz, 0.1” double amplitude displacement
17~640Hz, 1.5G acceleration peak to peak
Shock 10G acceleration peak to peak (11ms)
Temperature 0°C ~ 50°C
Humidity 5-95%, non-condensing
Dimensions (WxHxD mm) 482 x 323.25 x 520
LCM 8 Port KVMA models only
L K M - 9 2 6 G / 9 2 6 8 G - V 2 0
Display Console
Outstanding LCD Module
. Display station number
. Auto scan or user manually selected setting
2 x RACK Mount bracket. spcc (P/N: 41020-009501-00-RS)
2 x RACK Mount bracket. spcc (P/N: 41020-009001-01-RS)
1 x 1.8M Cable set, include VGA, Keyboard, Mouse, Audio Cable  (P/N: LKM-CB18A-RS)
1 x Power supply.UP04501E-12P64L.45 watt AC/DC Adapter.90 VAC to 264 VAC, W/core
(P/N:63SPU45E201-000-RS)
1 x 175cm round cable power cord (P/N: 32000-000002-RS)
LKM-926G/9268G 15” LCD Monitor/ Keyboard/ Mouse/ Speak/ KVMA
switch 5-in-1 1U Height Drawer
Dimensions (Unit: mm)